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Our winning class last week was Yr3 with 98.3% 
Our winning class this week was RB with 100% 

 

 

Welsh House Farm   

Friday 14th February 2025 - Last day of term 

Monday 24th February 2025 - School opens to pupils 

Thursday 10th April 2025  - Last Day of Term 

Friday 11th April 2025  - Teacher Training Day 

Monday 28th April 2025  - School opens to pupils 

Friday 23rd May 2025 - Last day of term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 - School opens to pupils 

Wednesday 16th July 2025 - Parents evening 

 Friday 18th July 2025  - Last day of term 

Monday 21st July 2025  - Teacher training day 
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Celebration Page 

Welsh House Farm   

Star Awards 

Maths Star  

RB & Reception 
Shane & Eric  

 

Year 1 & Year  2 
Reggie & Aron 

 

Year 3 & Year  4 
Keith & Nevaeh  

 

Year 5 & Year 6 
Yasin & Billal  

 

Reading Star  

RB & Reception 
Rahaan & Taqwa 

 

Year 1 & Year  2 
Wegdan & Poppy 

 

Year 3 & Year  4 
Sebastian & Yousof  

 

Year 5 & Year 6 
Bridget & Maira  

 


